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Report: Pairings by Name
Event: World Magic Cup Qualifier 2016 (16-06-7974576)
Event Date: 2016/06/19
Event Information:

Round 1

Table   Player              DCI          Opponent            DCI
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
51      Alama, Jakub        3213643222   Erhard, Marcin      3213643186   0-3
48      Ambrozy, Marcin     8212328516   Farjan, Pawel       1107020782   3-0
31      Ayala, Ernest       1135119      Rebizant, Pawel     9115375570   3-0
38      Badura, Lucas       82875454     Podmokly, Arkadiusz 99285679     3-0
26      Bartkowiak, Bartosz 48079008     Wroblewski, Jaroslaw2102765376   0-3
75      Bedkowska, Kaja     6300096914   Kapera, Krzysztof   2208114884   0-3
59      Berger, Meciek      71144428     Bujanowicz, Pawel   79233670     0-3
68      Bienko, Krzysztof   3112508772   Jankowski, Arno     68096153     3-0
0       Bok, Przemek        8102520313   ***Bye***                        3
52      Bomak, Piotr        5112770548   Suwaj, Tomasz       5203810400   0-3
21      Bredel, Michal      8112605486   Gawrychowski, Mariu 7102873607   3-0
54      Bruski, Bartosz     31171278     Korpikiewicz, Jacek 4115693609   3-0
43      Brzezinski, Michal  1112506796   Pekala, Rafal       5208071012   3-0
0       Bucholc, Filip      1102811838   ***Bye***                        3
59      Bujanowicz, Pawel   79233670     Berger, Meciek      71144428     3-0
10      Buras, Artur        3212433748   Matych, Adrian      6300215829   3-0
8       Ciesielski, Kamil   4203768738   Markiewicz, Marcin  1203591049   1-1
78      Czapla, Tadeusz     223574       Stopa, Pawel        18564404     3-0
47      Czapor, Grzegorz    1212351398   Szyinski, Rafal     4300107841   0-3
24      Czerepak, Wojciech  58017408     Kostecki, Marek     48095930     3-0
13      Czuron, Alan        6102895347   Gajewski, Michal    72824517     0-3
2       Dabrowski, Michal   7102854587   Grzywna, Artur      9102820432   0-3
14      Dadu, Stepanas      7102882760   Popielski, Michal   1203591105   0-3
23      Durzynski, Michal   59156733     Szulborski, Michal  4300109208   3-0
51      Erhard, Marcin      3213643186   Alama, Jakub        3213643222   3-0
48      Farjan, Pawel       1107020782   Ambrozy, Marcin     8212328516   0-3
46      Faustyn, Maciek     7102853861   Tomeczek, Krzysztfot29156826     3-0
45      Figut, Piotr        223502       Siwek, Michal       8212345700   0-3
72      Fryca, Krzysztof    3314579275   Kmiecik, Pawel      29167659     0-3
13      Gajewski, Michal    72824517     Czuron, Alan        6102895347   3-0
37      Gawron, Cyprian     3112679125   Knizewski, Mateusz  6213576906   3-0
21      Gawrychowski, Mariu 7102873607   Bredel, Michal      8112605486   0-3
6       Gerwatowski, Adam   48077448     Lipko, Irek         3105390455   3-0
0       Glogowski, Piotr    6107135222   ***Bye***                        3
49      Grabowski, Wojciech 5203807065   Migdalski, Maciej   5105387046   3-0
16      Grajewski, Bartek   2105369449   Myszkowiak, Maciej  1203591237   0-3
55      Grefling, Jakub     8212344694   Nadstawny, Rafal    5102519259   0-3
15      Grzesik, Piotr      3213643447   Wrzosek, Jacek      1213710179   3-0
2       Grzywna, Artur      9102820432   Dabrowski, Michal   7102854587   3-0
50      Gurgul, Jacek       6106750939   Kopec, Mateusz      28095994     0-3
18      Gwiazda, Kamil      8106781547   Szyinski, Piotr     2102770401   0-3
58      Harezlak, Wiktor    2212348736   Skowera, Tomasz     39156520     0-3
9       Hyjek, Daniel       7102883438   Zalwowski, Mariusz  1130341      0-3
66      Jabs, Slawomir      38562094     Sobora, Maciej      3203781579   0-3
77      Jampula, Maciej     82860736     Mandrysz, Denis     3112742670   3-0
17      Janeczek, Jakub     7213714355   Nowak, Kamil        5212267155   0-3
0       Janik, Maciej       1203928029   ***Bye***                        3
68      Jankowski, Arno     68096153     Bienko, Krzysztof   3112508772   0-3
4       Jankowski, Wojciech 21135232     Smyl, Daniel        1105376662   3-0
73      Jasinski, Marcin    9112454070   Lorenc, Michal      1204098108   0-3
65      Jaworowski, Andrzej 1203927806   Zych, Przemyslaw    9300217847   3-0
30      Jedlinski, Mateusz  2102769186   Marciniak, Jarek    48095636     3-0
63      Jedrusik, Pawel     1112588847   Ruszkowski, Jakub   9115292199   3-0
76      Kaliciak, Jaroslaw  8203808014   Stojak, Bartlomiej  4107031329   0-3
75      Kapera, Krzysztof   2208114884   Bedkowska, Kaja     6300096914   3-0
61      Kawonczyk, Maciej   1212348568   Wnukowski, Filip    1107020737   0-3
72      Kmiecik, Pawel      29167659     Fryca, Krzysztof    3314579275   3-0
37      Knizewski, Mateusz  6213576906   Gawron, Cyprian     3112679125   0-3
41      Kobialka, Patryk    4107031287   Stawicki, Bartek    2208116422   3-0
20      Kolsut, Kamil       7102879866   Lipinski, Michal    19150189     3-0
50      Kopec, Mateusz      28095994     Gurgul, Jacek       6106750939   3-0
54      Korpikiewicz, Jacek 4115693609   Bruski, Bartosz     31171278     0-3
67      Kosmela, Michal     1300132271   Sobieski, Marek     1135147      0-3
24      Kostecki, Marek     48095930     Czerepak, Wojciech  58017408     0-3
12      Kot, Michal         9212304780   Miarecki, Patryk    3112495487   0-3



32      Kowalik, Tomasz     7208277106   Olewinski, Pawel    2208109920   0-3
0       Kowalski, Grzegorz  5208071664   ***Bye***                        3
62      Kozaczko, Dominik   6300077607   Lysek, Andrzej      1206515548   1-1
60      Krawczyk, Szymon    1203590062   Musialek, Robert    5081048257   3-0
70      Krawiecki, Dominik  9106778894   Winiarski, Piotr    3107040415   3-0
74      Krzyzaniak, Marcin  1112521360   Sujak, Mieszko      1102829893   3-0
19      Kulpinski, Jakub    6102527869   Przybylo, Dariusz   1203808868   0-3
53      Kwasniewski, Artur  20205350     Szoltysek, Piotr    5105386947   1-1
1       Ladachowski, Kamil  9107023465   Tarajkowski, Karol  5213600679   0-3
20      Lipinski, Michal    19150189     Kolsut, Kamil       7102879866   0-3
6       Lipko, Irek         3105390455   Gerwatowski, Adam   48077448     0-3
73      Lorenc, Michal      1204098108   Jasinski, Marcin    9112454070   3-0
0       Lukaszek, Mateusz   12825080     ***Bye***                        3
62      Lysek, Andrzej      1206515548   Kozaczko, Dominik   6300077607   1-1
27      Malota, Karol       2112767337   Polkowski, Grzegorz 2213762886   3-0
77      Mandrysz, Denis     3112742670   Jampula, Maciej     82860736     0-3
30      Marciniak, Jarek    48095636     Jedlinski, Mateusz  2102769186   0-3
35      Marczak, Jaroslaw   3112757840   Sarna, Kacper       1112588684   0-3
7       Marek, Krzysztof    6102893536   Paluch, Jakub       1105394746   3-0
8       Markiewicz, Marcin  1203591049   Ciesielski, Kamil   4203768738   1-1
44      Matuszewski, Mateusz1203803034   Rebizant, Piotr     9115375559   3-0
10      Matych, Adrian      6300215829   Buras, Artur        3212433748   0-3
12      Miarecki, Patryk    3112495487   Kot, Michal         9212304780   3-0
64      Michalski, Adam     2212347423   Szczypka, Adam      4213774176   0-3
3       Michalski, Rafal    8213674074   Siwarski, Lukasz    38075524     3-0
28      Miecznikowski, Jedr 3213636720   Woskresinski, Bartl 3112758473   1-1
49      Migdalski, Maciej   5105387046   Grabowski, Wojciech 5203807065   0-3
34      Mosna, Karol        5112614654   Wieczorek, Piotr    5107140976   3-0
79      Musial, Michal      22824940     Wlodarczyk, Andrzej 1203805053   3-0
60      Musialek, Robert    5081048257   Krawczyk, Szymon    1203590062   0-3
16      Myszkowiak, Maciej  1203591237   Grajewski, Bartek   2105369449   3-0
11      Nadarzynski, Patryk 19156433     Szura, Robert       1204101864   0-3
55      Nadstawny, Rafal    5102519259   Grefling, Jakub     8212344694   3-0
17      Nowak, Kamil        5212267155   Janeczek, Jakub     7213714355   3-0
57      Nowak, Wojciech     3105350373   Szwebs, Michal      19158831     0-3
69      Obara, Michal       3112551164   Rebizant, Artur     18095366     3-0
32      Olewinski, Pawel    2208109920   Kowalik, Tomasz     7208277106   3-0
7       Paluch, Jakub       1105394746   Marek, Krzysztof    6102893536   0-3
43      Pekala, Rafal       5208071012   Brzezinski, Michal  1112506796   0-3
5       Pilorz, Michael     78095274     Wisniewski, Patryk  5213732125   3-0
22      Piwko, Pawel        21092578     Rabiej, Igor        28017453     0-3
0       Plucinski, Karol    72884303     ***Bye***                        3
38      Podmokly, Arkadiusz 99285679     Badura, Lucas       82875454     0-3
27      Polkowski, Grzegorz 2213762886   Malota, Karol       2112767337   0-3
14      Popielski, Michal   1203591105   Dadu, Stepanas      7102882760   3-0
40      Przado, Maciej      3106798499   Zaremba, Krzysztof  3107122957   3-0
19      Przybylo, Dariusz   1203808868   Kulpinski, Jakub    6102527869   3-0
56      Pyka, Kamil         7300114643   Staniucha, Tymoteusz42824293     3-0
22      Rabiej, Igor        28017453     Piwko, Pawel        21092578     3-0
25      Rduch, Tytus        9300060864   Strzelecki, Adam    8115418025   0-3
69      Rebizant, Artur     18095366     Obara, Michal       3112551164   0-3
31      Rebizant, Pawel     9115375570   Ayala, Ernest       1135119      0-3
44      Rebizant, Piotr     9115375559   Matuszewski, Mateusz1203803034   0-3
63      Ruszkowski, Jakub   9115292199   Jedrusik, Pawel     1112588847   0-3
35      Sarna, Kacper       1112588684   Marczak, Jaroslaw   3112757840   3-0
3       Siwarski, Lukasz    38075524     Michalski, Rafal    8213674074   0-3
45      Siwek, Michal       8212345700   Figut, Piotr        223502       3-0
58      Skowera, Tomasz     39156520     Harezlak, Wiktor    2212348736   3-0
4       Smyl, Daniel        1105376662   Jankowski, Wojciech 21135232     0-3
67      Sobieski, Marek     1135147      Kosmela, Michal     1300132271   3-0
66      Sobora, Maciej      3203781579   Jabs, Slawomir      38562094     3-0
36      Sodomirski, Tomasz  1212345357   Wisz, Lukasz        8213644407   3-0
42      Stachel, Emil       1107020942   Szymaniak, Maciej   1107103673   3-0
56      Staniucha, Tymoteusz42824293     Pyka, Kamil         7300114643   0-3
41      Stawicki, Bartek    2208116422   Kobialka, Patryk    4107031287   0-3
76      Stojak, Bartlomiej  4107031329   Kaliciak, Jaroslaw  8203808014   3-0
78      Stopa, Pawel        18564404     Czapla, Tadeusz     223574       0-3
25      Strzelecki, Adam    8115418025   Rduch, Tytus        9300060864   3-0
74      Sujak, Mieszko      1102829893   Krzyzaniak, Marcin  1112521360   0-3
52      Suwaj, Tomasz       5203810400   Bomak, Piotr        5112770548   3-0
71      Sypen, Radoslaw     7300228741   Wojcik, Lukasz      5208074130   3-0
39      Szadziun, Krzysztof 3105355097   Zielinski, Mateusz  8115373026   3-0
64      Szczypka, Adam      4213774176   Michalski, Adam     2212347423   3-0
0       Szmyd, Jedrek       2208111294   ***Bye***                        3
53      Szoltysek, Piotr    5105386947   Kwasniewski, Artur  20205350     1-1



23      Szulborski, Michal  4300109208   Durzynski, Michal   59156733     0-3
11      Szura, Robert       1204101864   Nadarzynski, Patryk 19156433     3-0
57      Szwebs, Michal      19158831     Nowak, Wojciech     3105350373   3-0
18      Szyinski, Piotr     2102770401   Gwiazda, Kamil      8106781547   3-0
47      Szyinski, Rafal     4300107841   Czapor, Grzegorz    1212351398   3-0
42      Szymaniak, Maciej   1107103673   Stachel, Emil       1107020942   0-3
1       Tarajkowski, Karol  5213600679   Ladachowski, Kamil  9107023465   3-0
46      Tomeczek, Krzysztfot29156826     Faustyn, Maciek     7102853861   0-3
33      Walukiewicz, Bartosz3112758164   Zasadzki, Grzegorz  1112588892   0-3
34      Wieczorek, Piotr    5107140976   Mosna, Karol        5112614654   0-3
29      Wiktorzak, Piotr    8102518243   Witek, Krzysztof    3203859708   3-0
70      Winiarski, Piotr    3107040415   Krawiecki, Dominik  9106778894   0-3
5       Wisniewski, Patryk  5213732125   Pilorz, Michael     78095274     0-3
36      Wisz, Lukasz        8213644407   Sodomirski, Tomasz  1212345357   0-3
29      Witek, Krzysztof    3203859708   Wiktorzak, Piotr    8102518243   0-3
79      Wlodarczyk, Andrzej 1203805053   Musial, Michal      22824940     0-3
61      Wnukowski, Filip    1107020737   Kawonczyk, Maciej   1212348568   3-0
71      Wojcik, Lukasz      5208074130   Sypen, Radoslaw     7300228741   0-3
28      Woskresinski, Bartl 3112758473   Miecznikowski, Jedr 3213636720   1-1
26      Wroblewski, Jaroslaw2102765376   Bartkowiak, Bartosz 48079008     3-0
15      Wrzosek, Jacek      1213710179   Grzesik, Piotr      3213643447   0-3
9       Zalwowski, Mariusz  1130341      Hyjek, Daniel       7102883438   3-0
40      Zaremba, Krzysztof  3107122957   Przado, Maciej      3106798499   0-3
33      Zasadzki, Grzegorz  1112588892   Walukiewicz, Bartosz3112758164   3-0
39      Zielinski, Mateusz  8115373026   Szadziun, Krzysztof 3105355097   0-3
65      Zych, Przemyslaw    9300217847   Jaworowski, Andrzej 1203927806   0-3
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